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14.
15.
16.

Final:

. Moshang 1
. Mosnang 3
. St.Gallen

. Amriswil

. Schoftland

Verbleiben in der 1. Liga

. Winterthur 1
. Sirnach

. Winterthur 2
. Oftringen
10.
11.
12.
13.

Moshang 2
Winterthur 3
Mohlin
Rothenburg

Steigen in die 2.Liga ab
Frauenfeld

Seon-Niederlenz
Mannedorf

Spieler

20. Nov. 21 Mosnang Radballhalle

Signer Ueli
Schodnenberger Pascal
Hollenstein Charlie
Bichsel Stefan
Baumann Fabian

Gotschmann Roman
Wiget Christof

Meier Stefan
Hunziker Daniel
Schnellmann Gregor
Inauen Philipp

Wirth Dino

Burri Claudio

Tomasini Nino
Dossegger Thomas
Schneider Thomas

Spiele

Eggenberger Yannick
Wohlgensinger Rafael
Huberli Rico

Sutter Severin
Schenk Jimmy

Barbosa da Silva Petro
Ghenzi Emanuel
Wittwer Simon
Eberhard Michael

Naf Gregor

Kern Jari

Graf Tom

Steiner Patrick

Hugentobler Fabio
Roth Markus
Fritschi Lukas

Radball SM 2021 1.Liga

Rangliste Qualifikation

Stand 07.11.21

Spiele Punkte Tore + Tore - Tor Dif.

15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

15
15
15

37
32
31
28
28

25
25
25
23
21
21
18
15

11

87
64
59
67
48

60
66
59
55
51
53
47
43

39
25

40
34
38
53
50

43
59
58
52
39
43
66
59

61
53
75

a7
30
21
14

17

=

12
10
-19
-16



